SLB Highlights
• Compact hybrid design eliminates need
for costly on-site interventions and
increases response efficiency
• Integrates secure console management
(8 serial ports), remote power
management (8 switching power outlets)
and dual AC power inlets for redundancy

> Warranty
	 •	5-year	limited	warranty
Ordering Information
Asia/Pacific
Call:	+852	3428.2338
Email: asiapacific_sales@lantronix.com
europe
Call:	+31	(0)	76.52.3.6.74	4
Email: eMeA@lantronix.com
united States
Call: 800.422.7055
Email: sales@lantronix.com
Buy Online: http://www.lantronix.com
NASDAQ: LTRX
SLB Part # Power Cord Part # Power Cord Description Quantity
 100-120	VAC	(50/60	Hz)
SLB882KIT-15P	 SLPP12310-01	 IEC60320/C19	to	NEMA	5-15P	(15A)	 2
SLB882KIT-20P	 SLPP12410-01	 IEC60320/C19	to	NEMA	5-20P	(20A)	 2
	200-240	VAC	(50/60	Hz)
SLB8824KIT-EU	 SLPP12810-01	 IEC60320/C19	to	Schuko	(EU)	 2
	 SLPP12910-01	 IEC60320/C19	to	BS1363	(UK)	 2
SLB8824KIT-AP	 SLPP12A08-01	 IEC60320/C19	to	AS/NZS	3112	(AU/NZ)	 2
	 SLPP12C08-01	 IEC60320/C19	to	CHINA/GB	(CN)	 2
SLB8824KIT-WW	 SLPP12810-01	 IEC60320/C19	to	Schuko	(EU)	 1